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Employment	Resources	
These organisations provide employment related support to refugees. The list is not 
exhaustive and you may also be able to find support from other organisations not listed 
here. 

National	
•  TERN - http://www.wearetern.org/ 

•  Code Your Future - https://codeyourfuture.io/ 

East	of	England	
•  Suffolk Refugee Support - https://suffolkrefugee.org.uk/ New Routes - 

http://newroutes.org.uk/ 

East	Midlands	
•  Upbeat Communities - https://www.upbeatcommunities.org/ 

•  Princes St Training, Education and Enterprise Centre - 
http://www.princesstrainingcentre.org.uk/ 

London	&	South	East	
•  Refugee Council - 

https://www.refugeecouncil.org.uk/what_we_do/refugee_services/refugees_into_jo
bs/refugee_employment_advice_support_service 

•  Action West London - https://actionwestlondon.org.uk/ REAP - http://reap.org.uk/ 

•  Refugee Resource - https://www.refugeeresource.org.uk/  

•  Rise - http://www.renaisi.com/rise/ 

•  Elevate project - https://www.groundwork.org.uk/Sites/london/pages/elevate Skills 
Enterprise - http://www.skillsenterprise.co.uk/ 

•  Transitions London - https://transitions-london.co.uk/ Breaking Barriers - https://breaking-
barriers.co.uk/ Aspire Oxford - https://www.aspireoxford.co.uk/ 
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North	of	England	
•  LBC Lifeline Resource - http://www.lbc-lifeline.org/ 

Northern	Ireland	
•  Belfast Unemployment Resource Centre - http://www.burc.org/ Conway Education 

Centre - https://www.conwayeducation.org/ Extern - http://www.extern.org/ 

•  NICRAS - http://www.nicras.btck.co.uk/ 

Scotland	
•  Bridges Programmes - http://www.bridgesprogrammes.org.uk/ 

Wales	
•  Swansea Asylum Seekers Support - https://sbassg.wordpress.com/  

•  Oasis Cardiff - http://oasiscardiff.org/ 

•  Race Equality First - http://raceequalityfirst.org/asylum-refugee-support-group/  


